KEMET Part Number: T591B157M004ATE070
T591, Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, 150 uF, 20%, 4 VDC, SMD, Polymer, Molded, Low ESR, 70 mOhms, 3528, Height Max =
2.1mm
Dimensions
Footprint 3528
L 3.5mm +/-0.2mm
W 2.8mm +/-0.2mm
H 1.9mm +/-0.2mm
T 0.13mm REF
S 0.8mm +/-0.3mm
F 2.2mm +/-0.1mm
A 1.1mm MIN
B 0.4mm +/-0.15mm
P 0.5mm REF
R 1mm REF
X 0.1mm +/-0.1mm
Packaging Specifications
Weight: 94.85 mg
Packaging: T&R, 178mm
Packaging Quantity: 2000
General Information
Series: T591
Dielectric: Polymer Tantalum
Style: SMD Chip
Description: SMD, Polymer, Molded, Low
ESR
Features: Automotive
RoHS: Yes
Termination: Tin
Qualifications: AEC-Q200 (Limited 500 Hrs
85C/85% RH/Ur)
AEC-Q200: Subject to PPAP/PSW and
change control
Shelf Life: 52 Weeks
MSL: 3
Specifications
Capacitance: 150 uF
Capacitance Tolerance: 20%
Voltage DC: 4 VDC (105C), 2.68 VDC (125C)
Temperature Range: -55/+125°C
Rated Temperature: 105°C
Humidity: 85C, 85% RH, load, 500 Hours
Dissipation Factor: 8% 120Hz 25C
Failure Rate: N/A
Resistance: 70 mOhms (100kHz 25C)
Ripple Current:
1390 mA (rms, 100kHz 45C),
973 mA (rms, 105C), 347.5 mA
(rms, 125C)
Leakage Current: 60 uA (5min 25°C)
© 2006 - 2020 KEMET
Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute - and
we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only by customers who have the
requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or otherwise provided by us
with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.
Generated 12/12/2020 - 8f511713-8812-4341-957e-aa4145a19156
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Tantalum Capacitors - Polymer category:
Click to view products by  Kemet manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
2R5TAE680ML  NTP337M2.5TRV(25)F  T58BB226M025C0150  23484-337  TCJP105M025R0500E  TCJA226M016R0300E
TCN4227M016R0070E  TCJD227M006R0035E  TCJD337M006R0050E  TCJD227M016R0050E  TCJD157M016R0050E
TCJA336M016R0200E  TCJB157M006R0035E  T591D476M020ATE050  T58BB476M016C0200  TCME337M010R0015E
TCQD227M004R0025E  TCJY227M010R0015  T520D227M2R5ATE040  T520Y687M004ATE025  T521D106M050ANE090
T521D186M050ATE090  T521D476M016ATE090  T541X337M010AH6530  T541X687M006AH6510  T59EE156M063E0100
TCQY336M016R0070E  TCBD157M006CRSZ0H00E  T520V157M004ATE015  T520T106M12RATE150  T545V476M016ATE045
T527I107M006ATE200  T523H157M025APE070  T525B336M006AHE080  TCJB156M035R0200E  TCJD226M035R0100E
TCJB107M006R0055E  TCJA226M006R0300E  TCJB475M025R0150E  TCNX476M035R0150  F381A336MSALZT  FA1E566M10126VR
T520X477M006AHE040  T541X336M050BH6710  T541X337M016BH6720  293D106X9025C2WE3  NTP106M10TRB(200)F
NTP157M10TRD(40)F  NTP337M2.5TRV(15)F  T55D107M010C0018